

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10393-10394/2014

BANASKANTHA MILK PROD.UNION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for direction)

Date : 12/10/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Snehal Karania, Adv.
M/s. Khaitan & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
MS. Jesal Wahi, Adv.
MS. Puja Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Compliance report is taken on record.

No further directions are required.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR-CUM-PS

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER